Cerne Valley Parish Council
Financial payments over £500

2019/20

Date

13/06/2019
11/07/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
28/11/2019
28/11/2019
29/11/2019
12/03/2021

Payee

Hardy Tree Surgeons

Wessex Grounds Services

Lyons Gate Contracting Services
Hardy Tree Surgeons

Wessex Grounds Services

Hardy Tree Surgeons

PC World

Hardy Tree Surgeons

Service

Removal of tree (Snicket)
Grounds maintenance
Grass cutting

Tree works (Burial Ground)
Grounds maintenance
Tree works (Burial Ground)
New laptop and setup
Final tree works in BG

Amount
618.00
790.88
570.00
930.00
790.88
660.00
758.99

5881.20






149.00 149.00



