Cerne Valley Parish Council Financial payments over £500

2019/20

Date	Payee	Service	Amount
13/06/2019	Hardy Tree Surgeons	Removal of tree (Snicket)	618.00
11/07/2019	Wessex Grounds Services	Grounds maintenance	790.88
12/09/2019	Lyons Gate Contracting Services	Grass cutting	570.00
12/09/2019	Hardy Tree Surgeons	Tree works (Burial Ground)	930.00
28/11/2019	Wessex Grounds Services	Grounds maintenance	790.88
28/11/2019	Hardy Tree Surgeons	Tree works (Burial Ground)	660.00
29/11/2019	PC World	New laptop and setup	758.99
12/03/2021	Hardy Tree Surgeons	Final tree works in BG	5881.20

149.00 149.00